This document is our property and shall not without our permission be altered, copied, used for manufacturing or communicated to any other person or company.

235

88
20/24
55
5 @\ ®5.3
10 R7
L
& H @6 x2 & S E
08/09
3 . Q]\ O—1— - _
. 38 - ] o)
© ] C'\ i E 3 (- §
0 20 || NI
~ - . \ =
28 N|
o a
™ N 3 I]
=] \ 0
Q o\
- 5.3
Q6 x2 5.
® 38 St
\_/
L
I ©
Surface: Material: General tolerance:
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Alternate ID
' ABLOY ABLOY EL520 /55
Abloy Oy Document ID Rev.: A
An ASSA ABLOY Group brand 1 I;
Part/assy: Configuration:Default SHEET 1 OF 1
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